Camp.Trentini Dist. Lunga - 6" p. Trofeo Societa del Trentino
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/06/2003

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Elisa

ZANIN Sabine

SIDDI Efisio
ZAMBONI SARA
BRESADOLA Anna
CHIESA Elisa
FONTANA Eugenia
WEBER VALENTINA
BARONI FRANCA
DALLA SEGA Loris
FURLANI Marzia
BANALI Daria
BERTOLDI Giuseppe

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

ZENI Alessandro
CONCI Camillo
ZENI Fabio
ZENI Matteo
PRADEL Marco
GALTER Cristian

CAVAZZANI FEDERICO Bruno

BETTEGA Ivano
BIROLI Enrico
BAMBOZZ| Davide
NICOLUSSI Lorenzo
DAVES Fabio
BERTOLDI Alessio

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

ONGARO Stefano
DALLAVALLE Roberto
ZANON Claudio
SCALET Tommaso
CASTELLAZ Ruben
FUSINATO Lorenzo
BAMBOZZI Marco
PIFFER Federico

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:25:48
00:27:18
00:31:32
00:32:10
00:33:27
00:34:27
00:49:49
00:52:30
01:02:02
01:08:33
01:10:23
01:37:18
00:39:44

Tempo
00:19:28
00:22:57
00:24:34
00:25:51
00:26:20
00:28:33
00:30:20
00:33:47
00:36:11
00:37:46
00:52:13
00:59:21
01:42:03

Tempo
00:29:35
00:30:34
00:33:36
00:38:48
00:42:47
00:43:56
00:51:29
01:07:17
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CASAGRANDA Fabio
UBALDI Davide

Categoria: M16
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Nome

RASS Jonas
DALLAVALLE Luca
FRAMBA Marco
SIMION Giancarlo
ZENI Daniele
GIOVANELLI Davide
DORIGATI Paolo
ZINI DIEGO

SIMONI Gianluca
GAIO Aaron

PARIS LUCIO Quirino
CASTANGIA Luca
ZENARO Christian
PIVA Emanuele
FASANI Lorenzo
DAVES Silvano
ONGARQO Filippo
MAZZALAI Lorenzo
ROSA José

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

GIOVANELLI Nicola
SALVADORI Giuseppe
TAMANINI Mattia
ZENI Gianluigi
PIRPAMER Lukas
PIRCHER Martin
ROSA MARCO ALDO
MALFATTI GABRIELE

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
PRADEL Roberto
ZENI Adriano
GIULIANI Maurizio
VANZO Pietro

LOSS Giuseppe
GALLETTI Stefano
NICOLIS Valentino
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING ROVERETO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

01:10:08
00:52:06

Tempo
00:32:46
00:35:40
00:36:47
00:38:45
00:40:47
00:41:02
00:42:29
00:44:28
00:44:46
00:45:09
00:50:50
00:51:00
00:53:50
01:12:35
01:13:35
01:28:11
01:29:13
01:43:57
02:47:54

Tempo
00:56:00
01:12:00
01:14:35
01:29:17
01:46:20
02:06:23
02:25:01
01:25:08

Tempo
01:12:00
01:15:46
01:37:46
01:39:16
02:08:04
02:08:32
02:16:23
02:21:09
01:48:51



Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

ZINI Flavio
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
MURER Helmuth
HUBER Hansjoerg
MANZINELLO Tullio
ORLER Patrizio
ACCORRONI Massimo
BRAMBILLA Riccardo
CAVAZZANI Augusto
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
ONGARO Marco
WEBER Marziano
TAMANINI Franco

ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

CONCI Alessandro
CAVADA Sergio
PRETTNER Oskar
CANCELLI Federico
SEGALLA Giovanni
PARIS Ezio

FASANI Enzo

ZENI Ettore
CAVAZZANI Claudio
BROLL MARIO
BAZZANELLA Giulio
RASS Walter
PERANZONI Franco
TSCHIESNER Arthur
GIRARDI Paolo
ZORZI Carlo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

ZANON Francesco
GRUBER Walter
PIN Luigi

VIVIAN Gino
DORIGATI Carlo
MARCHI GIORGIO
CASATTA Franco
BORT Paolo
VANZO Adriano
GOZZER Giancarlo
ZUCAL Celestino
CAPRARO Ernesto
SIMION Giorgio
CIPRIANI Marino

Societa

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa
A.S.D. CAURIOL

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING ROVERETO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:52:30
00:57:05
00:59:00
00:59:11
00:59:39
00:59:42
01:01:35
01:04:51
01:07:28
01:08:06
01:09:29
01:10:05
01:10:40
01:20:44
01:21:00
01:22:42
01:27:00
01:27:24
01:27:48
01:29:43
01:32:24
01:35:52
01:37:12
01:38:22
01:40:35
01:42:11
01:43:07
01:55:14
01:57:00
01:23:31
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:05
00:44:18
00:50:20
00:54:14
00:58:55
00:59:32
01:02:16
01:02:32
01:05:49
01:07:06
01:08:37
01:10:23
01:11:16
01:22:00



15 ZANGHELLINI ROMANO PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 02:12:24
16 DE COLLE Camillo 02:16:23

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TAVERNARO Michele G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 01:08:43
2 RIGONI Carlo G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 01:13:24
3 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:14:35
4 BEZZI Giuseppe G.S. FIAMME GIALLE 01:16:58
5 CRISTELLON Carlo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:25:27
6 MURER Martin G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:28:12
7 MALACARNE Jonni SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 01:29:17
8 AUSERMILLER Michele G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:30:35
9 BEZZ| Marco G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:33:59

10 SCALET Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:34:38
11 GOTTARDI Stefano TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:44:44
12 SBETTA Federico PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:46:50
13 CRISTELLON Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:48:48
14 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV 01:50:19
15 DIPACE Alessandro C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01:52:43
16 BARAUSSE Alberto A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 01:56:31
17 ZUGLIANI Daniel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:56:36
18 ORLER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 02:01:00
19 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 02:02:18
20 PRADEL Nicola SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 02:03:34
21 SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 02:19:40
22 RIVETTA Andrea TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 02:20:54
23 SIMIONATO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 02:29:25
Rl SERINI Antonio G.S. FORESTALE 01:17:34
Rl BETTEGA Gabriele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:25:17
Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TAMANINI Davide ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:50:40
2 SCHUSTER Alexander VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:51:44
3 ORLER Franco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:51:50
4 COSTELLA Marco SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:56:32
5 GAIO Aldo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:59:57
6 REBORA Andrea A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 01:02:08
7 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:02:15
8 TONELLI Luca PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:02:43
9 QUAIATTO Arrigo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:02:57

10 MILANI Diego A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:04:47
11 BRIDI Michele VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 01:07:29
12 FRANZOI Roberto ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 01:08:55
13 SEGATTA Andrea ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:10:22
14 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:10:54
15 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:11:35
16 BETTEGA Davide A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:11:40
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ZOTTA Mauro
AMATO Attilio
BIANCHI Paolo
DALLA RIVA Fabio
DE COLLE Enrico
WEBER RODOLFO
MOTTER Pietro
GELMINI Roberto

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

GIOVANNINI Michele
CANDOTTI Michele
MALAVOLTA Enrico
BUOSI Alessandro

TESSAROLO Giuseppe
MARTIGNAGO Daniele

DALLA SEGA Renzo
SANTONI Emilio
FERRARI DANIELE
BELLONI Daniele
MICHNO Jan
DONA Maurizio
PIOLA Lorenzo
KASTL Richard
DALPIAZ Ugo
MICHNO Maciej
HAMPLATZ Harald
MALAVOLTA Mario

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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SARTORI Massimo
ZANONER THOMAS
PALUMBO Tommaso
ZANINOTTO Luca
VICENTINI Sandra
PIFFER Maria
EBEGELA LORIS

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

ZANETEL Claudia
SCALET Carlotta
CASTELLAZ Jessica
DALDON Ema
ZUGLIANI Valeria

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

01:11:41
01:12:57
01:17:27
01:20:41
01:24:34
01:56:07
00:52:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:10
00:33:14
00:36:38
00:39:44
00:41:24
00:41:50
00:45:16
00:48:50
00:58:29
00:59:26
01:00:00
01:00:10
01:02:42
01:08:14
01:38:57
01:39:00
01:43:18
01:16:42

Tempo
00:53:42
00:54:15
01:09:56
01:10:22
01:41:18
02:10:03
02:56:30

Tempo
00:16:41
00:21:50
00:25:10
00:25:59
00:26:12



6 KASTL Marion TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:26:51

7 ORLER Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:30:27

8 IAGHER Elena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:21

9 NONES Lucia ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:34:33

10 ZENI Maura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:35:09

11 DANDREA Chiara PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:38:46

12 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:48

13 KASTL Judith TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:38:57

14 SBERNARDORI Elena A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:44:35

15 MENEGHEL Laura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:45:23

16 NONES Lidia ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:47:33
Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 TORGGLER Jutta TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:29:11

2 PRUSS Maria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:09

3 SERAFINI Carlotta VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 00:42:48

4 PIRCHER Elisa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:16

PE PIOLA Anna A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 01:03:47
Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:49:26
Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PRADEL Sara SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:44:.04

2 DALDON Ana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:53:10

3 BONVECCHIO TAMARA VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING 01:25:29

4 MACCAGNAN Rossella SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 01:34:34

5 FASANI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:35:35
Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:05:43

2 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:06:26

3 NONES Rita G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:06:34

4 TALAMONA Rosella VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:18:52

5 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:28:01

6 ZANON Maria Giuliana G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:35:10

7 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:35:18

8 MOTTER Elsa PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:37:38

9 GONZO Monica PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:38:18

10 PIRCHER Ruth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:40:48

11 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:43:43
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BORRONI Roberta

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

HOFFER Sandra
MASOCCO Giovanna
DAL SOLER Giuliana
VILIOTTI Paola
BAZZACO Anna
PADOVANI Annalisa
LORENZET Tazia
MASOCCO Chiara
SCHGAGULER Christine
COLO Carmen
MATTEDI Sandra
TORGGLER Astrid
VENDRAME Pierina
PEDROTTI Antonella

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

GRUBER Elisabeth
ABRAM Annamaria
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
PANCHERI Rita
CAMPESTRINI Mirella
DALPIAZ Daniela
CONZATTI SILVIA
TORMENA Fiorenza

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
VANZO Cristina
BERTAZZO Silvia
BRAMBILLA Tatiana
PEDRINI Luisa
TERREN Francesca

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

GOBBER Barbara
MONTIBELLER Nadia
DANIEL Chiara

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. ARGENTARIO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

01:49:59
02:06:58

Tempo
01:03:04
01:04:23
01:10:38
01:13:43
01:17:26
01:18:16
01:19:37
01:20:40
01:21:53
01:35:51
01:49:42
02:10:34
02:23:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:59:45
01:03:23
01:07:10
01:07:30
01:16:44
01:17:57
03:13:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:18:27
01:34:42
01:37:09
01:51:46
03:16:05
01:29:57

Tempo
00:45:05
00:57:26
01:01:16



4
5
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SOMENZI Corinne
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
CONTE Lorenza

Categoria: WC

Pos.

0o N o O~ W DN P

Nome

CASATTA Marzia
BETTEGA Silvia
BRENTARO Mariangela
CARRARO Nadia
LOSS Cornelia
MAURINA M. Alice
TONIN Antonella
PIOVESAN Marika

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRIESTE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

01:02:23
01:03:53
01:48:51

Tempo
00:34:46
00:48:07
00:49:09
00:57:40
01:07:18
01:07:56
01:12:19
01:44:02



